ApplicAtions
The FEN is intended to be used for the following
applications:
vehicle exhaust extraction up to 150°C•
Do not use the FEN for the following applications or in the
following circumstances:
high temperature >150°C exhaust gases•

scope of supply �
1 x FEN nozzle
order information �
Article number see	remaining	specifications
Number/package 1
shipping data �
Gross weight see	remaining	specifications
Packing dimensions see	remaining	specifications
Harmonized Tariff Code 8421 39 80 90
Country of origin Denmark
Dimensions
A
B
Ø
C
D
A B c D
FEN-100/140 140 205 100/4” 50
FEN-100/180 200 260 100/4” 65
FEN-100/200 240 290 100/4” 120
FEN-125/200 240 270 125/5” 100
FEN-150/200 240 370 150/6” 200
flexiBle exhAust nozzle
The	flexible	exhaust	nozzle	(FEN)	is	a	basic	oval	nozzle	for	single
exhaust	pipes.	The	opening	is	sufficiently	narrow	and	stiff	to	grip	tight
without	any	other	type	of	activation.	The	upper	lip	is	thin	and	flexible,